Full Workshop Schedule
Friday Night
at the ER Oct 19-20, 2023 - Cleveland, OH

Thursday, October 19, 2023 (Day 1)

Introducing Metalog® (A Free Bonus Workshop)
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8:00 AM Welcome and Introductions (/

8:10 Try Our Favorite Tool, Variations and Applications M E T A LO G®
9:00 Short Break Training Tools USA
9:05 Why Metalog Tools?

9:15 More Tool Demos, Variations and Applications

11:10 Short Break

11:15 The Metalog Method

11:25 Your Applicaitons?

12:00 PM Close for Lunch

Not familiar with Metalog Tools? Learn more about our new collection of hands-on learning products at www.metalogtools.us.

Friday Night at the ER® Game + Debrief

12:30 PM Lunch + Welcome and Introductions

1:00 Game Play and Scoring

2:30 Short Break

2:45 Debrief Discussion: The Experience; Learnings; Application
3:45 Stretch Break

4:00 Continue Debrief Discussion

5:00 Close
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Friday Night
at the ER

Friday, October 20, 2023 (Day 2)

Full Workshop Schedule
Oct 19-20, 2023 - Cleveland, OH

Friday Night at the ER® Facilitator Training (Optional)

8:30 AM
9:00
9:15
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:45
12:30 PM
1:30
2:45
3:00
3:30

Reflection on Yesterday, Expectations and Interests

Game Materials, Guide and License
FAQs from Players and Facilitators
Short Break

Example Uses and Your Plans
Designing the Debrief

Working Lunch

Practice Exercise

Replay the Game, Calculate Scores
Stretch Break

Wrap Up and Your Next Steps

Close
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