

Full Workshop Schedule Oct 19-20, 2023 - Cleveland, OH

Thursday, October 19, 2023 (Day 1)

Introducing Metalog® (A Free Bonus Workshop)

8:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions
8:10	Try Our Favorite Tool, Variations and Applications
9:00	Short Break
9:05	Why Metalog Tools?
9:15	More Tool Demos, Variations and Applications
11:10	Short Break
11:15	The Metalog Method
11:25	Your Applicaitons?
12:00 PM	Close for Lunch



Not familiar with Metalog Tools? Learn more about our new collection of hands-on learning products at www.metalogtools.us.

Friday Night at the ER® Game + Debrief

- 12:30 PM Lunch + Welcome and Introductions
- 1:00 Game Play and Scoring
- 2:30 Short Break
- 2:45 Debrief Discussion: The Experience; Learnings; Application
- 3:45 Stretch Break
- 4:00 Continue Debrief Discussion
- 5:00 Close



Friday, October 20, 2023 (Day 2)

Friday Night at the ER[®] Facilitator Training (Optional)

8:30 AM	Reflection on Yesterday, Expectations and Interests
9:00	Game Materials, Guide and License
9:15	FAQs from Players and Facilitators
10:00	Short Break
10:15	Example Uses and Your Plans
10:45	Designing the Debrief
11:45	Working Lunch
12:30 PM	Practice Exercise
1:30	Replay the Game, Calculate Scores
2:45	Stretch Break
3:00	Wrap Up and Your Next Steps
3:30	Close